Furniture set 3-2 - Babe (Pull-out with €749.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Material
Filling

SKU

€1,379.00

218 /152

86

120x175

93

45

54

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Green

Woven fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Babe-13283




