Furniture set 3-2 - Babe (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€1,379.00

€749.00

Length	218 / 152
Width	86
Sleeping area	120x175
Height	93
Seat height	45
Depth of buttocks	54
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Color	Green
Material	Woven fabric
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
CK11	Raba-17287



Babe-13283

